

Namo eWaste Management Limited

An ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Date: 4th January, 2025

To, Listing Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

SYMBOL: NAMOEWASTE

Subject: Submission of Certificate under Regulation 13(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith Statement of Investor Complaints as per Regulation 13(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024.

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Namo Ewaste Management Limited

Kumud Mittal Compliance Officer & Company Secretary M.No. A21813

Encl.: Statement under Reg. 13(3) as above mentioned



Reg. Office : B-91, Private No. A-6, Basement, Main Road Kalkaji, South Delhi, New Delhi-110019, India Corp. Office : 14/1, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)



Namo eWaste Management Limited

An ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Statement of Investor Complaints pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024

Name of Company

Namo Ewaste Management Limited

Scrip Name : NAMOEWASTE

:

Investor Complaints	Quarter ended December 31, 2024
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	0
Received during the quarter -On SCORE	0
Disposed off during the quarter -On SCORE	0
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0

For Namo waste Management Limited

Kunnud Mittal Compliance Officer & Company Secretary M.No. A21813



Reg. Office : B-91, Private No. A-6, Basement, Main Road Kalkaji, South Delhi, New Delhi-110019, India

Corp. Office : 14/1, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)

MAASHITLA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SEBI Registered Category-I RTA (Reg No: INR000004370)

Regd. Office: 451, Krishna Apra Business Square, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi – 110034 Phone: 011-45121795-96 | Email: rta@maashitla.com | Website: www.maashitla.com CIN:-U67100DL2010PTC208725

Reference No: RTA6-C1062/DECEMBER24/02

Date: 02/01/2025

To,

NAMO EWASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Address: B-91, Private No. A-6, Basement, Main Road, Kalkaji, South Delhi, New Delhi -110019, India,

<u>Subject</u>: Quarterly Statement of Investor Complaints as per Regulation 13 (3) of the SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 as on Quarter ended 31/12/2024.

Reference: Symbol: NAMOEWASTE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We are enclosing herewith the details of Investor complaints of the Company for Quarter ended on 31/12/2024 pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015.

You are requested to take this on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

For Maashitla Securities (P) Limited

For MAASHITLA SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Mukul Agrawal Director ENCL: As mentioned above

MAASHITLA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SEBI Registered Category-I RTA (Reg No: INR000004370)

Regd. Office: 451, Krishna Apra Business Square, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi – 110034 Phone: 011-45121795-96 | Email: rta@maashitla.com | Website: www.maashitla.com CIN:-U67100DL2010PTC208725

Reference No: RTA6-C1062/DECEMBER24/03

Date: 02/01/2025

To,

NAMO EWASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Address: B-91, Private No. A-6, Basement, Main Road, Kalkaji, South Delhi, New Delhi -110019, India,

<u>Subjec</u>t: Quarterly Statement of Investor Complaints as per Regulation 13 (3) of the SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 as on Quarter ended 31/12/2024

<u>Reference</u>: Symbol: NAMOEWASTE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We are furnishing herewith the details of Investor complaints of the Company for Quarter ended on 31/12/2024 pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015.

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

S.		
No.	Particulars	No. of Complaints
1	Number of Investor Complaints pending at the beginning of this quarter	0
2	Number of Investor Complaints received during this quarter	0
3	Number of Investor Complaints disposed off during the Quarter	0
4	Number of Investor Complaints remaining unsolved at the end of this quarter	0

You are request to take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You For Maashitla Securities (P) Limited For MAASHITLA SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Mukul Agrawal Director

Note:

- 1. Please include the complaints received directly at your end from the Regulatory Authorities (BSE/NSE/ROC/SEBI Scores/MSEIL/NSDL/CDSL).
- 2. Please incorporate this data on Company's Letter Head
- 3. Please send to "The Manager, Listing Department, The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001"